
LOT 1
IN OR 1130/1593
SEA MARSH VILLAGE #1 PBK 4/11

BERRY MARION B
163 SEA MARSH ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-6N-29-1900-0001-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
10

10001.00

03/14/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 550,000 0 0 550,000

STANDARD
5

556,884
15,752

550,000
1,122,636

0
1,122,636

QP 1,122,636
0

1,122,636
0

1,097,766

2736/792 9/06/2024 WD Q I 01 1,312,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MONTGOMERY KENNETH H 

BERRY HAROLD J & MA

1130/1593 4/21/2003 WD Q I 710,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VOLLMER RICHARD & BAR

MONTGOMERY KENNETH 
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B9906100 XFOB 2,708 05/01/1999

B9805584 XFOB 12,295 11/01/1998

B9805328 NEW CONSTR 139,480 08/01/1998

HX Base Yr

163 SEA MARSH RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 3,637 110.7540 174.99 636,439 1999 1999 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3036

BAS 2,748 100 1999 2,748 420,764

FGR 458 55 1999 252 38,585

FOP 42 30 1999 13 1,991

FSP 382 40 1999 153 23,426

FST 56 55 1999 31 4,747

FUS 288 100 1999 288 44,097

UOP 140 20 1999 28 4,288

UOP 188 20 1999 38 5,819

USP 285 30 1999 86 13,168

4,587 3,637 556,884

UOP=[YR=1999] W7 FSP=[YR=1999] W15 USP=[YR=1999] N15 W19 S15
E19$ W23 BAS=[YR=1999] W19 S14 W5 S38 FST=[YR=1999] S1
UOP=[YR=1999] W7 S20 E7 FGR=[YR=1999] S8 E14 N1 E6 N27 W4 S6
W16 S14$ N20$ S6 E8 N7 W8$ E8 S7 E8 N6 E4 N7 E10
FOP=[YR=1999] S3 E2 S1 E6 N6 W6 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E6 S6 E12 N4 E5
S4 E11 N26 W4 N16 W17 S2 W2 S5 W10 N5 W2 N2 W7 N8$ S8 E7 S2
E2 S5 E10 N5 E2 N2 E17 N8$ S24 E4 S5 E4 N5 W1 N24$ PTR=E20
FUS=[YR=1999] E4 N3 E4 S8 E4 N7 E4 S23 W12 N12 W4 N9$ W20$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 81 1,620

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 1,789.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 8,721

3 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 370.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 1999 1999 3 93 4,301

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 56.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 273

5 0877 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 200

6 1075 TRELLIS G 0 100 14 5 70.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1999 1999 3 26 637

15,752

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 500,000.00 550,000.00 550,000


